EIR DISCLOSURE LOG JULY 2018

Number

522

523
524

525

526

527

528

529
530

531

Data Requested

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Reason Denied

Working
Days to
Complete

15
15

14

24

32

24

26
18

20

18

Notes

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales



532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

18

20

14

13

14

14



