EIR DISCLOSURE LOG JULY 2018

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
522	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		15	
523 524	CON 29 Question 3.8 outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building		15	
525	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		14	
526	CON 29 Question 3.8 outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		24	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
527	Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase CON 29 Question 3.8		32	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
<i>321</i>	OON 25 Question 5.5		24	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
528	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public			,
529	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase CON 29 Question 3.8		26 18	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
530	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building			
531	Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public		20	
	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		18	

532	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public	
	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase	18
533	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	10
000	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	20
534	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	14
535	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	13
536	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	8
537	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	7
538	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	14
539	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	14